

## Gifts of Hope Co. Creates The Golden Pineapple Collection

The Golden Pineapple Collection is expected to inspire thousands of women around the world who are struggling with infertility.

ST. LOUIS, MO, UNITED STATES, May 15, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gifts of Hope Co. is launching the new Golden Pineapple Collection on May 22, 2019. Dawn Portz, owner of Gifts of Hope Co., is on a mission to offer support and inspiration for women struggling with infertility. One in eight couples have trouble getting pregnant or sustaining a pregnancy. It took Portz six rounds of IVF (in-vitro fertilization) to get pregnant and have her miracle son.

Portz has created a new product line of apparel and home decor with gold metallic foil pineapples that will inspire women to stand tall and wear a crown. The pineapple is the symbol of the infertility community. Pineapples are loaded with bromelain, an enzyme that helps break down and digest food. It can act as a blood thinner and anti-inflammatory and can help embryos with implantation. Sticky embryos means a lesser chance of having a miscarriage.

Fertility treatments often require an overwhelming amount of medications and supplies. The new Golden Pineapple Collection is the perfect way to organize fertility medications and supplies and to help turn a "drug lab" into an inspirational space. The gold pineapple mug can be used to hold syringes, the gold pineapple cosmetic bag can be used to store medications and bandages and the "Stand Tall & Wear A Crown" print can be displayed as inspiration while administering shots.

The collection also includes a selection of gift sets that make the perfect gift for someone going through infertility. All products come beautifully gift wrapped and ready for gift giving.

The Golden Pineapple Collection will be exclusively sold on <a href="https://giftsofhopeco.etsy.com">https://giftsofhopeco.etsy.com</a> where limited products are expected to sell out.

For more information about the Golden Pineapple Collection or for interviews with Dawn Portz from Gifts of Hope Co.; please write to hello@giftsofhopeco.com

To shop the Golden Pineapple Collection first and receive exclusive offers, sign up at https://bit.ly/giftsofhopeco

For more support, love and inspiration be sure to follow @giftsofhopeco on Instagram <a href="http://instagram.com/giftsofhopeco">http://instagram.com/giftsofhopeco</a>

Dawn Portz Gifts of Hope Co. +1 618-910-1379 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/485313586

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.